
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
0 

88 
10 
7 

25 
15 
26 
5 

17 
13 
76 

Name 
Alex KHATEEB 
Ian LOGGIE 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Ian ROBERTS 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Jorge PINTO 
Julien MONIE 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 

Nat 
GBR 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
GBR 
RUS 
KUW/RSA 
LEB 
POR 
FRA 
UAE 

Car 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical  
Radical 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 

14 
12 
13 
14 
9 
7 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
7:11.189 

13:35.447 
13:29.686 
15:18.019 
14:25.743 
15:36.684 
15:29.877 
10:48.931 
9:41.503 
7:46.518 
6:36.970 

Diff 

0.997 
1.242 
1.453 
1.748 
1.860 
2.272 
2.322 

11.834 
16.232 

Gap 

0.997 
0.245 
0.211 
0.295 
0.112 
0.412 
0.050 
9.512 
4.398 

Best Tm 
1:01.147 
1:02.144 
1:02.389 
1:02.600 
1:02.895 
1:03.007 
1:03.419 
1:03.469 
1:12.981 
1:17.379 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 

12 
8 
8 

14 
8 
6 
3 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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FINAL RESULT



Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(26) Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(17) Jorge PINTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(13) Julien MONIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 

1 

p2 

Time of Day 

9:05:14.375 

9:06:17.873 

9:07:21.460 

9:08:24.644 

9:09:27.651 

9:10:39.136 

9:12:31.074 

9:13:34.690 

9:14:37.880 

9:15:41.113 

9:01:32.270 

9:02:40.668 

9:03:46.375 

9:04:50.893 

9:05:55.050 

9:07:00.764 

9:08:06.145 

9:09:10.912 

9:10:15.353 

9:11:19.173 

9:12:23.024 

9:13:27.247 

9:14:30.887 

9:15:34.306 

9:01:49.865 

9:03:05.336 

9:04:18.231 

9:05:24.129 

9:06:27.952 

9:07:31.579 

9:08:35.087 

9:09:38.556 

9:10:53.360 

9:02:05.107 

9:03:23.393 

9:04:39.071 

9:05:53.575 

9:07:07.971 

9:08:20.952 

9:09:45.932 

9:02:31.130 

9:03:52.745 

9:05:10.124 

9:06:28.743 

9:07:50.947 

9:05:29.085 

9:06:41.399 

Lap Tm 

1:04.370 

1:03.498 

1:03.587 

1:03.184 

1:03.007 

1:11.485 

1:51.938 

1:03.616 

1:03.190 

1:03.233 

1:08.398 

1:05.707 

1:04.518 

1:04.157 

1:05.714 

1:05.381 

1:04.767 

1:04.441 

1:03.820 

1:03.851 

1:04.223 

1:03.640 

1:03.419 

1:15.471 

1:12.895 

1:05.898 

1:03.823 

1:03.627 

1:03.508 

1:03.469 

1:14.804 

1:18.286 

1:15.678 

1:14.504 

1:14.396 

1:12.981 

1:24.980 

1:21.615 

1:17.379 

1:18.619 

1:22.204 

1:12.314 

S1 

4.734 

4.721 

4.723 

4.720 

4.722 

4.721 

4.713 

4.752 

4.727 

6.137 

5.469 

4.906 

4.723 

4.775 

4.797 

4.775 

4.767 

5.259 

5.093 

5.067 

5.058 

5.053 

5.045 

5.805 

5.190 

6.596 

5.915 

4.891 

S2 

42.133 

41.439 

41.479 

41.164 

40.965 

44.393 

41.299 

41.089 

41.088 

49.702 

48.221 

43.250 

41.320 

41.204 

41.077 

41.131 

44.925 

52.273 

50.125 

49.424 

49.361 

48.292 

49.473 

53.942 

49.677 

49.733 

50.428 

45.999 

S3 

17.503 

17.338 

17.385 

17.300 
17.320 

18.249 

17.604 

17.349 

17.418 

22.264 

19.632 

19.205 

17.742 

17.780 

17.648 

17.634 

17.563 

22.768 

20.754 

20.460 

20.013 

19.977 

19.636 

20.708 
21.868 

22.512 

22.290 

19.046 

Lap 

(0) Alex KHATEEB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(88) Ian LOGGIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(10) Tarik KERBOUCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(7) Ian ROBERTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

p14 

(25) Marcus BAMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(15) Amir FEYZULIN 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

9:01:50.349 

9:02:59.444 

9:04:02.098 

9:05:03.558 

9:06:04.705 

9:07:15.618 

9:06:52.739 

9:08:08.598 

9:09:17.983 

9:10:20.636 

9:11:22.780 

9:12:30.251 

9:13:39.876 

9:06:59.159 

9:08:05.561 

9:09:08.461 

9:10:10.869 

9:11:14.430 

9:12:16.819 

9:13:34.115 

9:01:31.211 

9:02:37.862 

9:03:43.400 

9:04:46.699 

9:05:49.909 

9:06:52.715 

9:07:56.437 

9:08:59.615 

9:10:02.334 

9:11:05.062 

9:12:07.799 

9:13:10.399 

9:14:13.207 

9:15:22.448 

9:02:07.409 

9:03:27.064 

9:04:32.420 

9:05:36.178 

9:06:44.201 

9:07:47.247 

9:08:50.520 

9:09:53.415 

9:11:00.114 

9:12:03.145 

9:13:06.381 

9:14:30.172 

9:01:53.083 

9:03:05.050 

9:04:10.005 

Lap Tm 

1:09.095 

1:02.654 

1:01.460 

1:01.147 

1:10.913 

1:15.859 

1:09.385 

1:02.653 

1:02.144 

1:07.471 

1:09.625 

1:06.402 

1:02.900 

1:02.408 

1:03.561 

1:02.389 

1:17.296 

1:06.651 

1:05.538 

1:03.299 

1:03.210 

1:02.806 

1:03.722 

1:03.178 

1:02.719 

1:02.728 

1:02.737 

1:02.600 

1:02.808 

1:09.241 

1:19.655 

1:05.356 

1:03.758 

1:08.023 

1:03.046 

1:03.273 

1:02.895 

1:06.699 

1:03.031 

1:03.236 

1:23.791 

1:11.967 

1:04.955 

S1 

5.070 

4.709 

4.696 

4.707 

4.709 

5.560 

5.530 

4.729 

4.719 

4.731 

4.737 

4.807 

4.751 

4.709 
4.728 

4.724 

4.766 

4.914 

4.752 

4.761 

4.751 

4.746 

4.732 
4.740 

4.765 

4.743 

4.764 

4.752 

4.745 

4.751 

6.373 

4.756 

4.760 

4.768 

4.742 

4.740 

4.749 

4.806 

4.736 

4.806 

4.819 

5.166 

4.772 

S2 

46.849 

40.970 

39.796 

39.503 

40.915 

48.481 

46.310 

40.695 

40.280 

44.103 

40.605 

43.443 

40.787 

40.276 
41.369 

40.279 

47.171 

43.946 

43.260 

41.204 

41.087 

40.834 

41.694 

41.086 

40.759 

40.618 

40.757 

40.535 

40.519 
42.205 

52.672 

42.897 

41.629 

44.160 

40.964 

41.226 

40.828 

43.541 

40.746 

40.866 

50.585 

48.131 

42.773 

S3 

21.937 

17.176 

16.975 

16.968 

16.937 

23.044 

21.818 

17.545 

17.229 

17.145 

18.637 

18.748 

18.152 

17.362 

17.423 

17.464 

17.386 

19.901 

17.791 

17.526 

17.334 

17.372 

17.226 

17.296 

17.352 

17.195 

17.367 

17.216 

17.313 

17.544 

21.658 

20.610 

17.703 

17.369 

19.095 

17.340 

17.307 

17.318 

18.352 

17.549 

17.564 

19.849 

18.670 

17.410 
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POLE POSITION

 11
0 Alex KHATEEB

1:01.147

 12
88 Ian LOGGIE

1:02.144

 23
10 Tarik KERBOUCI

1:02.389

 24
7 Ian ROBERTS

1:02.600

 35
25 Marcus BAMBERG

1:02.895

 36
15 Amir FEYZULIN

1:03.007

 47
26 Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON

1:03.419

 48
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

1:03.469

 59
17 Jorge PINTO

1:12.981

 510
13 Julien MONIE

1:17.379

 611
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI
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